Mayflower Christmas Worcester

Results
16th December 2023

Mayflower Christmas Worcester - Results
16th December 2023

Gents Recurve

Name
Russell Sams
Matthew Webb
Dan Passingham
Rob Beange
Andy Mullender
James Goldsmith
Paul White

Gents Barebow
Name

Nick Ward

Neil Beardwell

Dave Groom

Gents Compound

Name
Mo Embley
Will King

Gents Longbow
Name

Martin Vidgeon-Hart

| would like to congratulate everyone who took part in our Christmas Worcester.

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
57
58

Hits
60
60
54

Hits
58
38

Hits
30

Golds
51

38

31

23

21

6

12

Golds
18

18

8

Golds
38
19

Golds

Score
291
275
264
248
240
183
181

Score
236
232
165

Score
280
208

Score
72

been checked and well done to the winners.

Ladies Recurve
Name
Shirley Beddoes
Abigail Harrison-Wright

Ladies Barebow
Name
Rikki Embley

Junior Rec

Name
Maisie Goldsmith
Evie Goldsmith
Kelly King

Junior Barebow
Name
Oscar Ecott

Junior Compound
Name
Lexi King

Hits Golds
60 13
D N S
Hits Golds
38 1
Hits Golds
54 3
47 5
31 2
Hits Golds
41 3
Hits Golds
60 8

All scores have

We will be back indoors in the NewYear on the 6th January with the next competition being the

13th January.

The next competition will be a Portsmouth with the assembly times 08:30-09:00 and start
time of 09:00 - 09:15. Entries are now open so please get them in as soon as possible
Mayflowerarchery@gmail.com. We only have 36 places with the Junior target seta 20y on a
80cm face. To enter please send in your Name, Bow style and L/H or R/H.

Just leaves me to say to everyone have a wounderful Christmas and | look forward to seeing you

in the New Year.

Score
227

Score
124

Score
147
121
92

Score
110

Score
213



