## Mayflower Christmas Worcester

## Results

## 16th December 2023

## Mayflower Christmas Worcester - Results 16th December 2023

Gents Recurve				<b>Ladies Recurve</b>			
Name	Hits	Golds	Score	Name	Hits	Golds	Score
Russell Sams	60	51	291	Shirley Beddoes	60	13	227
Matthew Webb	60	38	275	Abigail Harrison-Wright	D	N S	•
Dan Passingham	60	31	264				
Rob Beange	60	23	248	<b>Ladies Barebow</b>			
Andy Mullender	60	21	240	Name	Hits	Golds	Score
James Goldsmith	57	6	183	Rikki Embley	38	1	124
Paul White	58	12	181				
				Junior Rec			
<b>Gents Barebow</b>				Name	Hits	Golds	Score
Name	Hits	Golds	Score	Maisie Goldsmith	54	3	147
Nick Ward	60	18	236	Evie Goldsmith	47	5	121
Neil Beardwell	60	18	232	Kelly King	31	2	92
Dave Groom	54	8	165				
				Junior Barebow			
<b>Gents Compound</b>				Name	Hits	Golds	Score
Name	Hits	Golds	Score	Oscar Ecott	41	3	110
Mo Embley	58	38	280				
Will King	38	19	208	Junior Compound			
				Name	Hits	Golds	Score
<b>Gents Longbow</b>				Lexi King	60	8	213
Name	Hits	Golds	Score				
Martin Vidgeon-Hart	30	1	72				

I would like to congratulate everyone who took part in our Christmas Worcester. All scores have been checked and well done to the winners.

We will be back indoors in the NewYear on the 6th January with the next competition being the 13th January.

The next competition will be a Portsmouth with the assembly times 08:30-09:00 and start time of 09:00 - 09:15. Entries are now open so please get them in as soon as possible Mayflowerarchery@gmail.com. We only have 36 places with the Junior target set a 20y on a 80cm face. To enter please send in your Name, Bow style and L/H or R/H.

Just leaves me to say to everyone have a wounderful Christmas and I look forward to seeing you in the New Year.